
1

1

2

2

A A

B B

DRAWN
R Canell
9/26/2013

Steel & O'Brien Mfg. Inc.
TITLE

 3" x 1/2" BW REDUCING TEE

SCALE:

DWG NO: 7RW-3X.50  
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UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:

 
>ALL WELDS ARE AUTOGENOUS
  BUTTWELD
>WELDS POLISHED FLUSH
>32Ra ID/OD

>REFER TO DOC# QS121 FOR
  GENERAL TOLERANCES

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS:
.XX ±.125
.XXX ±.050
 ANGLES: 1°

1 : 1

REV

3.125

3.375

6.750

SAN00507

(1/2" x .065 WALL TUBING)

7RW-3X.50B

(3" TUBING W/DRILLED PORT)


